2025
PIPE, FITTINGS
& ACCESSORIES
INFINITY
STAINLESS
316L press-¿t stainless steel piping systems for
hydraulic and pneumatic applications.
2

standard for hydraulic applications.
Need HNBR or EPDM O-rings ¿tted instead? Let our team know and we
can accommodate your needs.
Pipe SpeciÀcations
ITEM CODE
INTERNAL
DIAMETER (DN)
(MM)
EXTERNAL
DIAMETER
(MM)
THICKNESS
(MM)
LENGTH
(M)
INSS15X6M 13 15 1.00 6
INSS22X6M 20 22 1.50 6
INSS28X6M 25 28 1.50 6
INSS35X6M 32 35 1.50 6
INSS42X6M 40 42 1.50 6
INSS54X6M 50 54 1.50 6
8
Safety Instructions
	Î In¿nity Stainless pipe is not meant to bear weight other than its own. Heavier accessories
incorporated into the In¿nity Stainless System, such as ¿lters and valves, need proper

54mm 35 40 110
L D
INFINITY STAINLESS
12
INFINITY STAINLESS
CODE SIZE
INSS15X6M 15mm x 6m Pipe Length - Stainless Steel 316L
INSS22X6M 22mm x 6m Pipe Length - Stainless Steel 316L
INSS28X6M 28mm x 6m Pipe Length - Stainless Steel 316L
INSS35X6M 35mm x 6m Pipe Length - Stainless Steel 316L
INSS42X6M 42mm x 6m Pipe Length - Stainless Steel 316L
INSS54X6M 54mm x 6m Pipe Length - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSMA1512 15 x 1/2" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA2212 22 x 1/2" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA2220 22 x 3/4" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA2820 28 x 3/4" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA2825 28 x 1" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA3525 35 x 1" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA3532 35 x 1 1/4" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA4240 42 x 1 1/2" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMA5450 54 x 2" Male Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSC15 15mm Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSC22 22mm Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSC28 28mm Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSC35 35mm Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSC42 42mm Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSC54 54mm  Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSFA1512 15 x 1/2" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA2212 22 x 1/2" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA2220 22 x 3/4" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA2820 28 x 3/4" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA2825 28 x 1" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA3525 35 x 1" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA3532 35 x 1 1/4" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA4240 42 x 1 1/2" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSFA5450 54 x 2" Female Adaptor - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSRC2215 22 x 15mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC2815 28 x 15mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC2822 28 x 22mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC3522 35 x 22mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC3528 35 x 28mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC4222 42 x 22mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC4228 42 x 28mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC4235 42 x 35mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC5422 54 x 22mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC5428 54 x 28mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC5435 54 x 35mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRC5442 54 x 42mm Reducing Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSSC15 15mm Slip Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSSC22 22mm Slip Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSSC28 28mm Slip Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSSC35 35mm Slip Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSSC42 42mm Slip Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSSC54 54mm Slip Coupling - Stainless Steel 316L
Stainless Steel Pipe, per length
Straight Male Adapter
Straight Coupling
Straight Female Adapter
Reducing Coupling
Slip Coupling
13
INFINITY STAINLESS
CODE SIZE
INSST15 15mm Equal Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSST22 22mm Equal Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSST28 28mm Equal Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSST35 35mm Equal Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSST42 42mm Equal Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSST54 54mm Equal Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSTF15-1/2 15 x 1/2" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF22-1/2 22 x 1/2" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF22-3/4 22 x 3/4" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF28-1/2 28 x 1/2" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF28-3/4 28 x 3/4" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF35-1/2 35 x 1/2" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF35-3/4 35 x 3/4" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF42-1/2 42 x 1/2" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF42-3/4 42 x 3/4" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF54-1/2 54 x 1/2" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSTF54-3/4 54 x 3/4" Female Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSE15 15mm A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE22 22mm A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE28 28mm A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE35 35mm A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE42 42mm A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE54 54mm A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSRT2215 22 x 15mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT2815 28 x 15mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT2822 28 x 22mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT3515 35 x 15mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT3522 35 x 22mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT3528 35 x 28mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT4222 42 x 22mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT4228 42 x 28mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT4235 42 x 35mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT5422 54 x 22mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT5428 54 x 28mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT5435 54 x 35mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSRT5442 54 x 42mm Reducing Tee - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSEC15 15mm 45° A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEC22 22mm 45° A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEC28 28mm 45° A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEC35 35mm 45° A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEC42 42mm 45° A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEC54 54mm 45° A-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSE15-90 15mm B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE22-90 22mm B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE28-90 28mm B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE35-90 35mm B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE42-90 42mm B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSE54-90 54mm B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
Equal Tee Female Tee
A-Type Elbow
Reducing Tee
A-Type 135°/45° ElbowB-Type Elbow
14
INFINITY STAINLESS
CODE SIZE
INSSMEC15 15mm 45° B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMEC22 22mm 45° B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMEC28 28mm 45° B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMEC35 35mm 45° B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMEC42 42mm 45° B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMEC54 54mm 45° B-Type Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSEM15-1/2 15mm x 1/2" Male Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEM22-3/4 22mm x 3/4" Male Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEM28-1 28mm x 1" Male Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEM35-1 1/4 35mm x 1 1/4" Male Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEM42-1 1/2 42mm x 1 1/2" Male Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEM54-2 54mm x 2" Male Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSMU15-1/2 15mm x 1/2" Male Union - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMU22-3/4 22mm x 3/4" Male Union - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMU28-1 28mm x 1" Male Union - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMU35-11/4 35mm x 1 1/4" Male Union - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMU42-11/2 42mm x 1 1/2" Male Union - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMU54-2 54mm x 2" Male Union - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSEF15-1/2 15mm x 1/2" Female Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEF22-3/4 22mm x 3/4" Female Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEF28-1 28mm x 1" Female Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEF35-1 1/4 35mm x 1 1/4" Female Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEF42-1 1/2 42mm x 1 1/2" Female Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSEF54-2 54mm x 2" Female Elbow - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSPB15 15mm Pipe Bend - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSPB22 22mm Pipe Bend - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSPB28 28mm Pipe Bend - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSMR22-15 22 x 15mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR28-15 28 x 15mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR28-22 28 x 22mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR35-22 35 x 22mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR35-28 35 x 28mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR42-22 42 x 22mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR42-28 42 x 28mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR42-35 42 x 35mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR54-22 54 x 22mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR54-28 54 x 28mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR54-35 54 x 35mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSMR54-42 54 x 42mm Male Reducer - Stainless Steel 316L
B-Type 135°/45° Elbow Male Elbow
Male Union
Female Elbow
Pipe Bend
Reducing Union
CODE SIZE
INSSP15 15mm Plug - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSP22 22mm Plug - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSP28 28mm Plug - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSP35 35mm Plug - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSP42 42mm Plug - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSP54 54mm Plug - Stainless Steel 316L
CODE SIZE
INSSBV15 15mm Ball Valve - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSBV22 22mm Ball Valve - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSBV28 28mm Ball Valve - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSBV35 35mm Ball Valve - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSBV42 42mm Ball Valve - Stainless Steel 316L
INSSBV54 54mm Ball Valve - Stainless Steel 316L
Plug / End Cap
3-piece Ball Valve
EXTRAS
A Complete Stainless System